#® COUNCIL PROCEEDINGS

CiTY OF WINNEBAGO, MINNESOTA

AGENDA
City of Winnebago
Regular City Council Meeting
7:00 p.m. Tuesday, August 13, 2013
Winnebago Municipal Center Council Chambers

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
Honorable Mayor Jeremiah Schutt

Roll Call

Mayor: Honorable Jeremiah Schutt

City Council Members: Rick Johnson, Scott Robertson, Jean Anderson, Jonathan Weerts
Staff: City Administrator Chris Ziegler, Deputy City Clerk Megan Boeck

City Attorney: Douglas Johanson

City Engineer: Travis Winter

Approval of Proposed Meeting Agenda

Approval of Regular Council Minutes of July 9, 2013

Consent Items

Payments
e Bills for Approval

e Check Register

Informational Items
e Department Head Reports
e Review of Bank Accounts and Investments
e Review of Timecards

Commission and Committee Reports
e  Utility Committee
e Planning Commission

Public Comment

General Business

e Dr. Terrence Cahill — United Hospital District Clinics

e Public Hearing —Urban and Rural Service District Ordinance
e Septage Dumping Fee Increase

e Library Director’s Hours

e Hire Library Assistant

1-3

5-17

18-24
25
26

27
28

29-39
40
41
42



Other Business

Reports
e City Administrator Chris Ziegler

Mayor Jeremiah Schutt

Council Member Rick Johnson
Council Member Scott Robertson
Council Member Jean Anderson
Council Member Jonathan Weerts

Adjournment

The next regular meeting of the Winnebago City Council: Tuesday, September 10th at 7:00 p.m.



